Assets

OFFICE FURNITURE
COMPUTER TOWER
OFFICE DESK

MONITORS x 3

EXTERNAL HARD-DRIVE
CHAIR MULTI BROWN

HP OFFICEJET PRO 8600
Panasonic KXTGD220B 1HS
2019 Chevrolet Cruze RS Turbo
2009 Infiniti G37xS

2004 Oldsmobile Alero

Liabilities
Insurance Policy XF116276 on BZMA 013
Insurance Policy K6492391 on BXRC 776

Financing for 2019 Chevrolet Cruze

Shareholder's Equity

EMRAN CONSULTING LTD
CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS
Sept 5, 2013 - Present

Balance Sheet for Period Ending June 30, 2020

Welcome-room-set, Cafeteria-set, + Bookcase
Custom Build from Memory Express, Calgary
Black and Glasses

BENQ $150/unit

Yellow Colour

From Staples

From Staples HP Brand

Expandable Digital Cordless Answering System
Automobile - Rental Use

Automobile - Rental Use

Automoblie - Office Use

Automobile Insurance Policy - Desjardain
Automobile Insurance Policy - The Personal
Automobile Financing with TD Canada Trust

Shawn S. Emran

$49,215.15

$2,655.24
$1,699.99
$39.99
$149.99
$135.65
$157.46
$235.76
$73.46
$35,266.62
$7,450.99
$1,350.00

$38,966.62
$1,500.00
$2,200.00
$35,266.62

$10,248.53



