

EMRAN CONSULTING LTD
CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS
Sept 5, 2013 - Present

Balance Sheet for Period Ending June 30, 2020

Assets		\$49,215.15
OFFICE FURNITURE	Welcome-room-set, Cafeteria-set, + Bookcase	\$2,655.24
COMPUTER TOWER	Custom Build from Memory Express, Calgary	\$1,699.99
OFFICE DESK	Black and Glasses	\$39.99
MONITORS x 3	BENQ \$150/unit	\$149.99
EXTERNAL HARD-DRIVE	Yellow Colour	\$135.65
CHAIR MULTI BROWN	From Staples	\$157.46
HP OFFICEJET PRO 8600	From Staples HP Brand	\$235.76
Panasonic KXTGD220B 1HS	Expandable Digital Cordless Answering System	\$73.46
2019 Chevrolet Cruze RS Turbo	Automobile - Rental Use	\$35,266.62
2009 Infiniti G37xS	Automobile - Rental Use	\$7,450.99
2004 Oldsmobile Alero	Automobile - Office Use	\$1,350.00
Liabilities		\$38,966.62
Insurance Policy XF116276 on BZMA 013	Automobile Insurance Policy - Desjardain	\$1,500.00
Insurance Policy K6492391 on BXRC 776	Automobile Insurance Policy - The Personal	\$2,200.00
Financing for 2019 Chevrolet Cruze	Automobile Financing with TD Canada Trust	\$35,266.62
Shareholder's Equity	Shawn S. Emran	\$10,248.53